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NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME - 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
WARREN UNIT WARREN UNIT 393
3. OPERATOR -
CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY
4. ADDRESS
: 10. County
5. LOCATION LEA
SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12.A Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
- (Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100)
500 5.00 0.20 0.35 1.75 1.75
1000 5.00 0.40 0.70 3.49 5.24
1485 4.85 0.30 0.562 2.54 7.78
1500 0.15 0.30 0.52 0.08 7.86
1895 - 3.95 1.20 2.09 8.27 16.13
2168 2.73 1.40 2.44 6.67 22.80
2213 0.45 1.00 1.756 0.79 23.59
2395 1.82 1.70 2.97 5.40 28.99
2441 0.46 1.20 2.09 0.96 29.95
2578 1.37 1.20 2.09 2.87 32.82
2760 1.82 1.50 2.62 4.76 37.58
2946 1.86 1.00 1.75 3.25 40.83
3083 1.37 0.50 0.87 1.20 42.03
3310 2.27 0.70 1.22 2.77 44.80
3492 1.82 0.10 0.17 0.32 45.12
3798 3.06 0.30 0.52 1.60 46.72
4025 2.27 0.10 0.17 0.40 4712
4442 417 0.70 1.22 5.09 52.21
4801 3.59 0.60 1.05 3.76 55.97
5022 2.21 0.60 1.05 2.31 58.28
5388 3.66 0.30 0.52 1.92 60.20
5566 T 1.78 0.50 0.87 1.55 61.75
5936 3.70 0.10 0.17 0.65 62.40
6386 4.50 0.60 1.05 4.71 67.11.
6796 410 0.50 0.87 3.58 70.69
7150 3.54 0.40 0.70 2.47 73.16-
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ROBERT J.C. BIGHAM
RIG MANAGER RECEVER
PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P. d
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